
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/2/2024 - 12/2/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-014032 12/02/2024 10:24 IPCDAMM
V

1235 SILER RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-014033 12/02/2024 10:07 TROVIOLA 1217 SENDA LN C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

2024-014034 12/02/2024 10:13 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-014035 12/02/2024 10:40 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-014036 12/02/2024 10:59 LARCENY 4508 SAN ANGELO ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-014037 12/02/2024 10:59 LARCENY 2000-B318 HOPEWELL ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014038 12/02/2024 11:40 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014039 12/02/2024 12:45 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014040 12/02/2024 12:45 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014041 12/02/2024 12:46 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD K222  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014042 12/02/2024 12:02 STOLENM
V

1720 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-014043 12/02/2024 11:37 STOLENM
V

3612 N PLATTE RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-014044 12/02/2024 14:02 BURGMV  1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2024-014045 12/02/2024 14:16 FRAUD   2962 VIAJE PAVO REAL B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-014046 12/02/2024 15:25 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-014047 12/02/2024 14:33 STRAY   5984 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-014048 12/02/2024 15:28 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014049 12/02/2024 16:22 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014050 12/02/2024 12:57 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-014051 12/02/2024 16:33 HARASS  5304 CHICOMA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-014052 12/02/2024 14:35 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2024-014053 12/02/2024 18:18 BURGMV  5200-4106 BECKNER RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2024-014054 12/02/2024 18:42 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2024-014055 12/02/2024 19:23 CRIDAMM
V

4049 PAINTED PONY CIR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2024-014056 12/02/2024 19:12 PSYCH   130 SIRINGO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014057 12/02/2024 16:47 ASSTJUV 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-014058 12/02/2024 19:02 DOMESTIC 1102 VILLAGE WAY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-014059 12/02/2024 19:22 DUI     ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014060 12/02/2024 18:51 CSPM    2864 DAIL CIR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014061 12/02/2024 21:07 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2024-014062 12/02/2024 20:00 CRIMTRES 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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2024-014063 12/02/2024 21:59 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-014064 12/02/2024 19:20 BURGLAR
Y

1299-80 VEGAS VERDES DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2024-014065 12/02/2024 23:30 LARCENY 3232 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

Total Number of Events Listed:  34
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24-212063 12/02/2024 09:44 DISORDERLY 2800-172 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 12/02/2024 11:48:50
24-212073 12/02/2024 10:02 CHECK 7031 VUELTA VISTOSO B207  NC  12/02/2024 13:22:55
24-212075 12/02/2024 10:07 TRO VIOLATION 1217 SENDA LN C219  R   12/02/2024 11:21:45
24-212079 12/02/2024 10:13 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  R   12/02/2024 12:02:11
24-212082 12/02/2024 10:18 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE A204  CNR 12/02/2024 10:58:34
24-212084 12/02/2024 10:21 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  SUP 12/02/2024 11:37:11
24-212087 12/02/2024 10:24 CRIMINAL 1235 SILER RD A281  R   12/02/2024 12:43:38
24-212091 12/02/2024 10:28 LOST OR FOUND 3665 CERRILLOS RD A330  CNR 12/02/2024 11:35:47
24-212094 12/02/2024 10:35 CRIMINAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 12/02/2024 11:06:56
24-212097 12/02/2024 10:38 TRAFFIC STOP 4426 CERRILLOS RD A200  VW  12/02/2024 10:48:23
24-212098 12/02/2024 10:40 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  R   12/02/2024 13:38:13
24-212099 12/02/2024 10:41 CRIMINAL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A231  NC  12/02/2024 11:57:11
24-212100 12/02/2024 10:42 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR K253  CNR 12/02/2024 11:40:38
24-212103 12/02/2024 10:45 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B277  CNR 12/02/2024 11:57:27
24-212105 12/02/2024 10:47 STALLED SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A408  CNR 12/02/2024 11:36:08
24-212109 12/02/2024 10:55 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/E ALAMEDA A231  NC  12/02/2024 11:27:43
24-212111 12/02/2024 10:56 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  SUP 12/02/2024 12:32:41
24-212113 12/02/2024 10:59 LARCENY 2000-B318 HOPEWELL ST A284  R   12/02/2024 13:35:36
24-212114 12/02/2024 10:59 LARCENY 4508 SAN ANGELO ST V303  R   12/02/2024 13:02:56
24-212116 12/02/2024 11:04 MV ACCIDENT MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD S407  MVC 12/02/2024 12:06:13
24-212118 12/02/2024 11:09 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS A200  VW  12/02/2024 11:15:53
24-212123 12/02/2024 11:16 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 12/02/2024 12:04:53
24-212124 12/02/2024 11:17 CHECK 900 W SAN MATEO RD A231  NR  12/02/2024 12:11:02
24-212127 12/02/2024 11:19 ANIMALS ON 28100 INTERSTATE 25 S503  CNR 12/02/2024 13:17:02
24-212131 12/02/2024 11:22 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE A200  CI  12/02/2024 11:36:01
24-212134 12/02/2024 11:24 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/VEREDA A204  CI  12/02/2024 11:36:26
24-212138 12/02/2024 11:31 DISORDERLY 1911 FIFTH ST A330  CNR 12/02/2024 12:34:41
24-212143 12/02/2024 11:37 UNLAWFUL 3612 N PLATTE RD F242  R   12/02/2024 16:34:05
24-212144 12/02/2024 11:38 DISORDERLY 3011 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 12/02/2024 12:32:47
24-212145 12/02/2024 11:39 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 12/02/2024 14:28:32
24-212146 12/02/2024 11:40 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   12/02/2024 16:49:46
24-212147 12/02/2024 11:43 ILLEGALLY 137 CALLE CORAZON S406  CNR 12/02/2024 12:05:56
24-212151 12/02/2024 11:45 WELFARE 3787 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 12/02/2024 12:02:59
24-212153 12/02/2024 11:48 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  CNR 12/02/2024 12:52:26
24-212156 12/02/2024 11:56 WELFARE 704 CALLE MEJIA B239  NC  12/02/2024 14:30:55
24-212157 12/02/2024 11:58 TRAFFIC US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL A408  NC  12/02/2024 12:24:53
24-212159 12/02/2024 12:02 UNLAWFUL 1720 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  R   12/02/2024 14:03:00
24-212163 12/02/2024 12:09 VEHICLE 2550 CERRILLOS RD C219  NR  12/02/2024 13:37:01
24-212165 12/02/2024 12:13 SUSPICIOUS 305 N GUADALUPE ST B277  CNR 12/02/2024 12:53:00
24-212166 12/02/2024 12:13 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  CNR 12/02/2024 14:28:02
24-212167 12/02/2024 12:16 DISORDERLY 3336 SIRINGO RD A200  CNR 12/02/2024 13:12:57
24-212172 12/02/2024 12:32 DISORDERLY 906 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  NC  12/02/2024 13:21:36
24-212180 12/02/2024 12:45 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   12/02/2024 12:45:23
24-212181 12/02/2024 12:45 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   12/02/2024 12:45:23
24-212182 12/02/2024 12:46 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD K222  R   12/02/2024 12:46:53
24-212186 12/02/2024 12:52 WELFARE 365 CALLE LOMA NORTE B322  CNR 12/02/2024 13:50:55
24-212190 12/02/2024 12:54 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B207  CNR 12/02/2024 14:33:49
24-212193 12/02/2024 12:57 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F242  R   12/02/2024 20:34:49
24-212197 12/02/2024 13:09 HARASSMENT 848-6 E ALAMEDA ST C219  CNR 12/02/2024 15:27:03
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24-212199 12/02/2024 13:12 911 HANG UP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A259  CNR 12/02/2024 13:49:55
24-212201 12/02/2024 13:16 ABANDONED 7279 ARROYO CENTRAL A408  CI  12/02/2024 14:29:18
24-212204 12/02/2024 13:24 SUSPICIOUS 1406 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B207  NC  12/02/2024 14:07:37
24-212206 12/02/2024 13:37 FOLLOW UP 601 ALTA VISTA ST C219  SUP 12/02/2024 13:56:59
24-212209 12/02/2024 13:38 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A204  MVC 12/02/2024 14:58:19
24-212213 12/02/2024 13:45 ANIMALS ACADEMY RD/AIRPORT RD S503  NC  12/02/2024 14:45:49
24-212215 12/02/2024 13:48 ASSIST WITH 658-C9 ALTA VISTA ST B277  CNR 12/02/2024 15:14:10
24-212222 12/02/2024 14:00 OFFICER 3000 CERRILLOS RD I118  CNR 12/02/2024 14:38:48
24-212224 12/02/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1600-BLK BRAE ST A200  CNR 12/02/2024 14:35:46
24-212223 12/02/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B207  CNR 12/02/2024 14:28:37
24-212225 12/02/2024 14:02 FOLLOW UP 27694 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S507  CNR 12/02/2024 14:30:16
24-212226 12/02/2024 14:02 BURGLARY OF 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  R   12/02/2024 15:13:18
24-212229 12/02/2024 14:04 ANIMALS 1831 SAN FELIPE CIR S503  NC  12/02/2024 15:13:25
24-212232 12/02/2024 14:08 HARASSMENT 1868 VISTA DEL SUR B306  CNR 12/02/2024 14:47:31
24-212233 12/02/2024 14:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 12/02/2024 15:54:59
24-212234 12/02/2024 14:11 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE K222  CNR 12/02/2024 15:58:54
24-212235 12/02/2024 14:15 BARKING DOG 131 SAM ST S507  NC  12/02/2024 16:07:24
24-212236 12/02/2024 14:15 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD B207  CNR 12/02/2024 15:12:56
24-212238 12/02/2024 14:16 FRAUD 2962 VIAJE PAVO REAL B239  R   12/02/2024 16:39:39
24-212243 12/02/2024 14:22 WELFARE 9 CAMINO DE VACA B306  CNR 12/02/2024 16:18:30
24-212244 12/02/2024 14:25 FOLLOW UP 2602 CAMINO ENTRADA S606  NR  12/02/2024 19:53:40
24-212246 12/02/2024 14:27 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  CNR 12/02/2024 19:12:40
24-212249 12/02/2024 14:33 STRAY 5984 AIRPORT RD S507  R   12/02/2024 16:57:12
24-212251 12/02/2024 14:35 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   12/02/2024 18:28:07
24-212253 12/02/2024 14:37 FOLLOW UP 1300 RUFINA CIR A221  NR  12/02/2024 14:43:53
24-212254 12/02/2024 14:41 CLOSE PATROL SIRINGO RD/CALLE FELIZ R285  NC  12/02/2024 16:50:14
24-212255 12/02/2024 14:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD A200  VW  12/02/2024 14:49:50
24-212256 12/02/2024 14:45 ANIMALS 500 MARKET ST S503  NC  12/02/2024 16:13:06
24-212259 12/02/2024 14:53 CRIMINAL 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  CNR 12/02/2024 16:00:58
24-212266 12/02/2024 15:03 DISORDERLY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 12/02/2024 15:30:30
24-212267 12/02/2024 15:05 WELFARE NAMBE ST/QUAPAW ST B210  CNR 12/02/2024 16:47:09
24-212268 12/02/2024 15:08 CIVIL STAND BY 4648 CALLEJON URRACA K222  CNR 12/02/2024 16:52:50
24-212271 12/02/2024 15:13 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S412  CNR 12/02/2024 16:35:10
24-212273 12/02/2024 15:17 PSYCHIATRIC 4629 CONTENTA RIDGE B227  CNR 12/02/2024 17:02:40
24-212275 12/02/2024 15:21 DISORDERLY 1601 LA CIENEGUITA B210  CNR 12/02/2024 16:18:03
24-212278 12/02/2024 15:25 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  R   12/02/2024 18:02:03
24-212280 12/02/2024 15:28 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   12/02/2024 18:17:32
24-212281 12/02/2024 15:29 CHECK 7031 VUELTA VISTOSO B207  CNR 12/02/2024 17:46:00
24-212283 12/02/2024 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD B306  NC  12/02/2024 16:55:45
24-212282 12/02/2024 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2349 CAMINO PINTORES R285  NC  12/02/2024 16:38:29
24-212286 12/02/2024 15:36 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD K222  NC  12/02/2024 16:00:32
24-212287 12/02/2024 15:38 HARASSMENT 1602 LA CIENEGUITA V303  NC  12/02/2024 16:33:33
24-212289 12/02/2024 15:43 DOMESTIC 5701 HERRERA DR K222  NC  12/02/2024 16:33:02
24-212291 12/02/2024 15:48 WELFARE DON DIEGO AVE/CAMINO DE LOS B277  CNR 12/02/2024 16:08:48
24-212296 12/02/2024 16:03 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD B277  NC  12/02/2024 16:26:18
24-212299 12/02/2024 16:13 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE B403  NC  12/02/2024 16:41:24
24-212303 12/02/2024 16:22 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  R   12/02/2024 18:15:55
24-212309 12/02/2024 16:33 HARASSMENT 5304 CHICOMA B306  R   12/02/2024 18:17:12
24-212314 12/02/2024 16:41 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO B403  CNR 12/02/2024 19:56:40
24-212315 12/02/2024 16:43 ANIMAL CALL 2309 CALLE PACIFICA S507  CNR 12/02/2024 17:32:11
24-212316 12/02/2024 16:43 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  12/02/2024 22:00:13
24-212317 12/02/2024 16:47 ASSISTANCE 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B268  R   12/02/2024 22:19:51
24-212321 12/02/2024 16:48 OFFICER 515 W HORCADO RANCH RD B326  NC  12/02/2024 17:19:31
24-212323 12/02/2024 16:49 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 12/02/2024 17:10:22
24-212328 12/02/2024 16:54 MV ACCIDENT AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD S407  MVC 12/02/2024 19:00:49

Page 2 of 4Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-212330 12/02/2024 16:55 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S412  NR  12/02/2024 19:54:21
24-212335 12/02/2024 16:58 CRIMINAL 2900 ALAMOSA DR I113  NR  12/02/2024 19:03:18
24-212339 12/02/2024 17:02 CHECK 4860 MAIN ST K222  AS  12/02/2024 19:02:30
24-212344 12/02/2024 17:14 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES S407  MVC 12/02/2024 17:56:47
24-212347 12/02/2024 17:16 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL B403  MVC 12/02/2024 18:54:41
24-212353 12/02/2024 17:29 OFFICER 515 W HORCADO RANCH RD I113  NR  12/02/2024 18:22:14
24-212358 12/02/2024 17:40 MV ACCIDENT LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD T62   MVC 12/02/2024 18:25:25
24-212359 12/02/2024 17:42 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA P14   CI  12/02/2024 18:19:40
24-212361 12/02/2024 17:50 WELFARE 2020-C105 CALLE LORCA B322  NR  12/02/2024 19:50:15
24-212362 12/02/2024 17:50 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B409  MVC 12/02/2024 19:14:28
24-212371 12/02/2024 18:03 DISORDERLY 5200 BECKNER RD B316  NC  12/02/2024 18:28:32
24-212375 12/02/2024 18:07 DISORDERLY 1607 ALCALDESA ST B306  NR  12/02/2024 18:54:58
24-212379 12/02/2024 18:18 BURGLARY OF 5200-4106 BECKNER RD B207  R   12/02/2024 19:13:07
24-212383 12/02/2024 18:21 TRAFFIC STOP 3277 RODEO RD P14   CI  12/02/2024 18:42:38
24-212385 12/02/2024 18:27 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  CNR 12/02/2024 20:19:53
24-212388 12/02/2024 18:38 WELFARE 1594 S EL RANCHO RD C223  NC  12/02/2024 21:20:58
24-212391 12/02/2024 18:42 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR B232  R   12/02/2024 21:59:01
24-212394 12/02/2024 18:47 SUSPICIOUS 3901 OLIVER RD C256  NC  12/02/2024 21:36:38
24-212397 12/02/2024 18:51 CSP OF A MINOR 2864 DAIL CIR I113  R   12/03/2024 03:04:24
24-212400 12/02/2024 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2101 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  12/02/2024 21:59:19
24-212402 12/02/2024 19:00 TRAFFIC STOP 3360 CERRILLOS RD P14   CI  12/02/2024 19:12:55
24-212403 12/02/2024 19:02 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR B326  NR  12/02/2024 19:30:19
24-212404 12/02/2024 19:02 DOMESTIC 1102 VILLAGE WAY B227  R   12/02/2024 22:23:22
24-212410 12/02/2024 19:12 PSYCHIATRIC 130 SIRINGO RD B210  R   12/02/2024 20:04:15
24-212411 12/02/2024 19:12 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B403  MVC 12/02/2024 19:49:48
24-212414 12/02/2024 19:20 BURGLARY 1299-80 VEGAS VERDES DR C229  R   12/02/2024 23:44:07
24-212416 12/02/2024 19:22 DRIVING UNDER ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS B316  R   12/03/2024 02:01:45
24-212417 12/02/2024 19:23 CRIMINAL 4049 PAINTED PONY CIR B326  R   12/02/2024 20:28:01
24-212420 12/02/2024 19:29 DISORDERLY 105 E MARCY ST B322  NC  12/02/2024 20:25:18
24-212424 12/02/2024 19:41 WEAPONS OR 728 FRANKLIN AVE B322  NC  12/02/2024 20:03:40
24-212430 12/02/2024 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1618 PASEO DE PERALTA C212  NR  12/02/2024 21:44:17
24-212431 12/02/2024 20:00 CRIMINAL 5701 HERRERA DR C236  R   12/03/2024 00:40:15
24-212434 12/02/2024 20:12 SUSPICIOUS 1370 PACHECO ST B301  AS  12/02/2024 21:30:19
24-212435 12/02/2024 20:15 CLOSE PATROL 707 E PALACE AVE C223  NC  12/02/2024 21:51:22
24-212440 12/02/2024 20:24 OFFICER 4384 RODEO RD B326  NR  12/02/2024 21:44:40
24-212445 12/02/2024 20:44 TRAFFIC STOP ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE B268  VW  12/02/2024 20:49:52
24-212446 12/02/2024 20:44 TRAFFIC STOP APACHE AVE/ROSINA ST K254  VW  12/02/2024 20:52:35
24-212451 12/02/2024 20:53 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  NR  12/02/2024 22:26:29
24-212455 12/02/2024 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  12/02/2024 21:58:07
24-212458 12/02/2024 21:07 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C228  R   12/02/2024 22:37:06
24-212464 12/02/2024 21:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C212  VW  12/02/2024 21:33:31
24-212466 12/02/2024 21:50 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C212  VW  12/02/2024 21:56:02
24-212467 12/02/2024 21:51 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NR  12/02/2024 22:31:48
24-212469 12/02/2024 21:58 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  12/02/2024 22:28:47
24-212470 12/02/2024 21:59 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C212  R   12/02/2024 23:13:24
24-212471 12/02/2024 22:01 SPECIAL CITY OF SANTA FE B207  NR  12/02/2024 23:50:08
24-212476 12/02/2024 22:10 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C228  NR  12/02/2024 23:17:50
24-212484 12/02/2024 22:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NC  12/02/2024 23:10:59
24-212485 12/02/2024 22:24 DOMESTIC 5112 TRUCHAS LN C250  NR  12/02/2024 23:18:48
24-212488 12/02/2024 22:29 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C246  NR  12/02/2024 22:57:20
24-212490 12/02/2024 22:30 CLOSE PATROL 1447 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NR  12/02/2024 22:38:48
24-212495 12/02/2024 22:33 TRAFFIC STOP 4354 CERRILLOS RD B207  CI  12/02/2024 22:52:39
24-212496 12/02/2024 22:36 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NR  12/02/2024 22:44:30
24-212503 12/02/2024 23:12 TRAFFIC STOP 6510 PASEO DEL SOL WEST B207  CI  12/02/2024 23:22:04
24-212504 12/02/2024 23:12 TRAFFIC STOP 2778 SAWMILL RD C246  SUP 12/03/2024 01:23:54
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24-212505 12/02/2024 23:19 DISORDERLY 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C223  NC  12/02/2024 23:46:09
24-212506 12/02/2024 23:21 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  SUP 12/02/2024 23:47:55
24-212508 12/02/2024 23:26 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  12/02/2024 23:36:38
24-212509 12/02/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 2349 CAMINO PINTORES C223  NC  12/02/2024 23:59:16
24-212510 12/02/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NR  12/02/2024 23:55:56
24-212511 12/02/2024 23:30 LARCENY 3232 CERRILLOS RD C228  R   12/03/2024 01:34:32
24-212513 12/02/2024 23:36 TRAFFIC STOP 3860 RIVERSIDE DR B207  VW  12/02/2024 23:40:10
24-212514 12/02/2024 23:36 WELFARE 4354 CERRILLOS RD C84   CNR 12/02/2024 23:40:33
24-212516 12/02/2024 23:44 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C84   NR  12/02/2024 23:47:01
24-212518 12/02/2024 23:46 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C241  CNR 12/02/2024 23:49:16
24-212519 12/02/2024 23:48 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C241  NR  12/03/2024 00:05:56
24-212520 12/02/2024 23:48 CLOSE PATROL ENTRADA NORTE/PROMENADE C250  NR  12/02/2024 23:57:26
24-212522 12/02/2024 23:49 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C241  CNR 12/02/2024 23:51:08
24-212523 12/02/2024 23:50 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CONSTELLATION B207  CI  12/02/2024 23:56:25
24-212525 12/02/2024 23:56 DISORDERLY 3242 CERRILLOS RD C74   CNR 12/03/2024 00:04:39
24-212527 12/02/2024 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 1600-BLK BRAE ST C223  NC  12/03/2024 00:09:59

Total Number of Events Listed: 175
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/2/2024 - 12/2/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/02/2024 09:44 DISORDER 2800-172 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/02/2024 10:02 ALARMRE
S

7031 VUELTA VISTOSO B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2024-014033 12/02/2024 10:07 TROVIOLA 1217 SENDA LN C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

2024-014034 12/02/2024 10:13 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

12/02/2024 10:18 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/02/2024 10:21 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-014032 12/02/2024 10:24 IPCDAMM
V

1235 SILER RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/02/2024 10:28 ITEMLF  3665 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/02/2024 10:35 CRIMTRES 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

12/02/2024 10:38 TRAFFIC 4426 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014035 12/02/2024 10:40 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/02/2024 10:41 CRIMTRES 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

12/02/2024 10:42 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/02/2024 10:45 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/02/2024 10:47 STALLEDM SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

12/02/2024 10:55 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
ALAMEDA ST

A231  WHITE, COREY

12/02/2024 10:56 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

2024-014037 12/02/2024 10:59 LARCENY 2000-B318 HOPEWELL ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014036 12/02/2024 10:59 LARCENY 4508 SAN ANGELO ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/02/2024 11:04 MVANONI
N

MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/02/2024 11:09 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/02/2024 11:16 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/02/2024 11:17 ALARMBU
S

900 W SAN MATEO RD A231  WHITE, COREY

12/02/2024 11:19 ANIMHIGH 28100 INTERSTATE 25 S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/02/2024 11:22 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/02/2024 11:24 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/VEREDA DE PUEBLO

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/02/2024 11:31 DISORDER 1911 FIFTH ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-014043 12/02/2024 11:37 STOLENM
V

3612 N PLATTE RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

12/02/2024 11:38 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/02/2024 11:39 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

Report Generated: 12/03/2024 09:44:59 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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2024-014038 12/02/2024 11:40 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/02/2024 11:43 PARKED  137 CALLE CORAZON S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

12/02/2024 11:45 WELFARE 3787 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/02/2024 11:48 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/02/2024 11:56 WELFARE 704 CALLE MEJIA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

12/02/2024 11:58 TRAFHAZ US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2024-014042 12/02/2024 12:02 STOLENM
V

1720 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

12/02/2024 12:09 IMPOUND 2550 CERRILLOS RD C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

12/02/2024 12:13 SUSPVEH 305 N GUADALUPE ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/02/2024 12:13 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

12/02/2024 12:16 DISORDER 3336 SIRINGO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/02/2024 12:32 DISORDER 906 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-014039 12/02/2024 12:45 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014040 12/02/2024 12:45 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014041 12/02/2024 12:46 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD K222  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/02/2024 12:52 WELFARE 365 CALLE LOMA NORTE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/02/2024 12:54 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2024-014050 12/02/2024 12:57 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

12/02/2024 13:09 HARASS  848-6 E ALAMEDA ST C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

12/02/2024 13:12 911HU   600 N GUADALUPE ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

12/02/2024 13:16 ABANDON 7279 ARROYO CENTRAL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

12/02/2024 13:24 SUSPVEH 1406 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 13:37 FOLLOWU
P

601 ALTA VISTA ST C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

12/02/2024 13:38 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/02/2024 13:45 RAL     ACADEMY RD/AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/02/2024 13:48 NEIGHBOR 658-C9 ALTA VISTA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/02/2024 14:00 ASSTDEPT 3000 CERRILLOS RD I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

12/02/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 1600-BLK BRAE ST A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/02/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 14:02 FOLLOWU
P

27694 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-014044 12/02/2024 14:02 BURGMV  1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/02/2024 14:04 RAL     1831 SAN FELIPE CIR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/02/2024 14:08 HARASS  1868 VISTA DEL SUR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 14:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/02/2024 14:11 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A
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12/02/2024 14:15 BARKING 131 SAM ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/02/2024 14:15 SUSPPER 4401 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2024-014045 12/02/2024 14:16 FRAUD   2962 VIAJE PAVO REAL B239  MALONEY, SEANA

12/02/2024 14:22 WELFARE 9 CAMINO DE VACA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 14:25 FOLLOWU
P

2602 CAMINO ENTRADA S606  MCCABE, GRACE B

12/02/2024 14:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-014047 12/02/2024 14:33 STRAY   5984 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-014052 12/02/2024 14:35 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/02/2024 14:37 FOLLOWU
P

1300 RUFINA CIR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/02/2024 14:41 CLOSEPA SIRINGO RD/CALLE FELIZ R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/02/2024 14:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/02/2024 14:45 RAL     500 MARKET ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/02/2024 14:53 CRIMTRES 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/02/2024 15:03 DISORDER 2020 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 15:05 WELFARE NAMBE ST/QUAPAW ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/02/2024 15:08 STANDBY 4648 CALLEJON URRACA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

12/02/2024 15:13 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/02/2024 15:17 PSYCH   4629 CONTENTA RIDGE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/02/2024 15:21 DISORDER 1601 LA CIENEGUITA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014046 12/02/2024 15:25 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-014048 12/02/2024 15:28 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/02/2024 15:29 ALARMRE
S

7031 VUELTA VISTOSO B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 15:30 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 15:30 CLOSEPA 2349 CAMINO PINTORES R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/02/2024 15:36 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

12/02/2024 15:38 HARASS  1602 LA CIENEGUITA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/02/2024 15:43 DOMESTIC 5701 HERRERA DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

12/02/2024 15:48 WELFARE DON DIEGO AVE/CAMINO 
DE LOS MARQUEZ

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/02/2024 16:03 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/02/2024 16:13 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-014049 12/02/2024 16:22 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014051 12/02/2024 16:33 HARASS  5304 CHICOMA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 16:41 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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12/02/2024 16:43 ANIMAL  2309 CALLE PACIFICA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/02/2024 16:43 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-014057 12/02/2024 16:47 ASSTJUV 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/02/2024 16:48 ASSTDEPT 515 W HORCADO RANCH 
RD

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/02/2024 16:49 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 16:54 MVANONI
N

AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/02/2024 16:55 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/02/2024 16:58 CRIMDAM
A

2900 ALAMOSA DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/02/2024 17:02 ALARMBU
S

4860 MAIN ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

12/02/2024 17:14 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/02/2024 17:16 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/02/2024 17:29 ASSTDEPT 515 W HORCADO RANCH 
RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/02/2024 17:40 MVAINJUR LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

12/02/2024 17:42 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

12/02/2024 17:50 WELFARE 2020-C105 CALLE LORCA B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/02/2024 17:50 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

12/02/2024 18:03 DISORDER 5200 BECKNER RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/02/2024 18:07 DISORDER 1607 ALCALDESA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-014053 12/02/2024 18:18 BURGMV  5200-4106 BECKNER RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 18:21 TRAFFIC 3277 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

12/02/2024 18:27 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

12/02/2024 18:38 WELFARE 1594 S EL RANCHO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2024-014054 12/02/2024 18:42 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/02/2024 18:47 SUSPPER 3901 OLIVER RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2024-014060 12/02/2024 18:51 CSPM    2864 DAIL CIR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/02/2024 19:00 CLOSEPA 2101 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

12/02/2024 19:00 TRAFFIC 3360 CERRILLOS RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

12/02/2024 19:02 SUSPVEH 5701 HERRERA DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2024-014058 12/02/2024 19:02 DOMESTIC 1102 VILLAGE WAY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-014056 12/02/2024 19:12 PSYCH   130 SIRINGO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/02/2024 19:12 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-014064 12/02/2024 19:20 BURGLAR
Y

1299-80 VEGAS VERDES DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN
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2024-014059 12/02/2024 19:22 DUI     ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-014055 12/02/2024 19:23 CRIDAMM
V

4049 PAINTED PONY CIR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/02/2024 19:29 DISORDER 105 E MARCY ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/02/2024 19:41 WEAPON  728 FRANKLIN AVE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/02/2024 20:00 CLOSEPA 1618 PASEO DE PERALTA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-014062 12/02/2024 20:00 CRIMTRES 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

12/02/2024 20:12 SUSPVEH 1370 PACHECO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

12/02/2024 20:15 CLOSEPA 707 E PALACE AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/02/2024 20:24 ASSTDEPT 4384 RODEO RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/02/2024 20:44 TRAFFIC ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/02/2024 20:44 TRAFFIC APACHE AVE/ROSINA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/02/2024 20:53 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 21:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2024-014061 12/02/2024 21:07 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/02/2024 21:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/02/2024 21:50 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/02/2024 21:51 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/02/2024 21:58 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2024-014063 12/02/2024 21:59 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/02/2024 22:01 SPECIAL CITY OF SANTA FE B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 22:10 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/02/2024 22:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/02/2024 22:24 DOMNOTI
F

5112 TRUCHAS LN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/02/2024 22:29 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

12/02/2024 22:30 CLOSEPA 1447 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/02/2024 22:33 TRAFFIC 4354 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 22:36 DOMNOTI
F

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

12/02/2024 23:12 TRAFFIC 6510 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 23:12 TRAFFIC 2778 SAWMILL RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

12/02/2024 23:19 DISORDER 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/02/2024 23:21 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

12/02/2024 23:26 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/02/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 2349 CAMINO PINTORES C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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12/02/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-014065 12/02/2024 23:30 LARCENY 3232 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/02/2024 23:36 TRAFFIC 3860 RIVERSIDE DR B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 23:36 WELFARE 4354 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

12/02/2024 23:44 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

12/02/2024 23:46 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

12/02/2024 23:48 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

12/02/2024 23:48 CLOSEPA ENTRADA 
NORTE/PROMENADE BLVD

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/02/2024 23:49 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

12/02/2024 23:50 TRAFFIC AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/02/2024 23:56 DISORDER 3242 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/02/2024 23:59 CLOSEPA 1600-BLK BRAE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

Total Number of Events Listed:  175
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